STATE OF ALASKA ITB NUMBER 2521H034
AMENDMENT NUMBER THREE

AMENDMENT ISSUING OFFICE:

Department of Transportation & Public Facilities
Statewide Contracting & Procurement
P.O. Box 112500
(3132 Channel Drive, Room 350)
Juneau, Alaska 99811-2500

THIS IS NOT AN ORDER DATE AMENDMENT ISSUED: October 12, 2021

ITB TITLE:
Heavy Equipment Tire Chains

Bid Submission Date: Bid must be received by 2:00 PM prevailing Alaska Time on October 29, 2021

This is a mandatory return Amendment. Your bid may be considered non-responsive if this signed
amendment is not received [in addition to your bid] by the date and time bids are due.

Signature: QMM N ezl Date: 10/12/2021

Name: .@nice Neal

Title: Procurement Specialist V

Vendor Signature

Business Name: Date:

Printed Name:

Signature:
Title:

This amendment has been issued to extend the due date and to answer offeror questions:

See below for changes.




STATE OF ALASKA — INVITATION TO BID Amendment #3 2521H034
Heavy Equipment Tire Chains

Change number 1.
Extend the deadline for bids to be received to October 29, 2021

Answers offerors questions:

Question #1.

No place in bid for Contractor to raise freight cost or fuel surcharge increases.

Answer #1: This question will be answer through a subsequent amendment.
Question #2.

The trygg lot has only one CDPP Point, whereas the other lots have three delivery points.

Answer #2: This will be addressed through a subsequent amendment.

All mandatory return amendments must be signed and returned along with ITB Heavy Equipment Tire
Chains Version3 as your final bid.

Thank you.



	ITB TITLE:
	Heavy Equipment Tire Chains

